
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tri

ct
 C

ou
rt 

N
or

th
er

n 
D

is
tri

ct
 o

f C
al

ifo
rn

ia
 

 

 

 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

 

BERNARDOS GRAY, 

Plaintiff, 

v. 

 
G. D. LEWIS, et al., 

Defendants. 
 

Case No.  13-cv-04929-SI    
 
 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 

 

 

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that I am an employee in the Office of the Clerk, U.S. 

District Court, Northern District of California. 

 

That on January 7, 2016, I SERVED a true and correct copy(ies) of the attached, by 

placing said copy(ies) in a postage paid envelope addressed to the person(s) hereinafter listed, by 

depositing said envelope in the U.S. Mail, or by placing said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery 

receptacle located in the Clerk's office. 
 
 
Bernardos  Gray ID: 4733910 
Sacramento County Jail 
651 I Street 
Sacramento, CA 95814  
 
 

 

Dated: January 7, 2016 

 
Susan Y. Soong 
Clerk, United States District Court 

 

Gray v. Lewis et al Doc. 69 Att. 1

Dockets.Justia.com

https://ecf.cand.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?271262
https://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/3:2013cv04929/271262/
https://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/3:2013cv04929/271262/69/1.html
https://dockets.justia.com/


 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tri

ct
 C

ou
rt 

N
or

th
er

n 
D

is
tri

ct
 o

f C
al

ifo
rn

ia
 

By:________________________ 
Tracy Kasamoto, Deputy Clerk to the  
Honorable SUSAN ILLSTON 


