1		
2		
3		
4	UNITED STATES	S DISTRICT COURT
5	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
6		
7	BERNARDOS GRAY,	Case No. <u>13-cv-04929-SI</u>
8	Plaintiff,	
9	V.	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
10	G. D. LEWIS, et al.,	
11	Defendants.	
12		
13	I, the undersigned, hereby certify that I am an employee in the Office of the Clerk, U.S.	
14	District Court, Northern District of California.	
15		
16	That on January 7, 2016, I SERVED a true and correct copy(ies) of the attached, by	
17	placing said copy(ies) in a postage paid envelope addressed to the person(s) hereinafter listed, by	
18	depositing said envelope in the U.S. Mail, or by placing said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery	
19	receptacle located in the Clerk's office.	
20	D 1 C 1D (722010	
21	Bernardos Gray ID: 4733910 Sacramento County Jail	
22	651 I Street Sacramento, CA 95814	
23		
24	Dated: January 7, 2016	
25	5 Dated: January 7, 2016	
26		Susan Y. Soong
27		T Kuumoto ates District Court
28		l l

United States District Court Northern District of California

Dockets.Justia.com

	D
1	By: Tracy Kasamoto, Deputy Clerk to the Honorable SUSAN ILLSTON
2	Honorable SUSAN ILLSTON
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
28	
	2

United States District Court Northern District of California